Report Date

10/14/2016
10/14/2016
10/14/2016
10/14/2016

10/14/2016

10/15/2016
10/15/2016
10/15/2016
10/15/2016

10/15/2016

10/16/2016

10/16/2016

10/16/2016

10/16/2016
10/16/2016

10/16/2016
10/16/2016

10/16/2016
10/16/2016

10/16/2016

10/17/2016

Case #
UP-01261-16

UP-01262-16

UP-01263-16

UP-01264-16

UP-01265-16

Report Date Count:

UP-01266-16

UP-01267-16

UP-01268-16

UP-01269-16

UP-01270-16

Report Date Count:

UP-01271-16

UP-01272-16

UP-01273-16

UP-01274-16
UP-01275-16

UP-01276-16

UP-01277-16

UP-01278-16
UP-01279-16

UP-01280-16

SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Incident Type
DRUG POSSESSION 44

Disposition

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR
S1

PROPERTY FOUND A6
BACKGROUND CHECK A4 CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

DRUG POSSESSION 44 CLEARED BY ARREST--ADULT
5

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICA 60 CLEARED BY ARREST--ADULT
MEDICAL-OTHER M6

WELFARE CHECK A2 CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION

(CBI)
FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR
s1
PROPERTY FOUND A6

5
MEDICAL-OTHER M6

ASSAULT 14 INVESTIGATION PENDING

MEDICAL-OTHER M6

MEDICAL-OTHER M6
MEDICAL-OTHER M6

WELFARE CHECK A2

SUSPI INCIDENT/PERSON C4 CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

FIRE ALARM-EQUIP MALF S1

COMPLAINT-ODOR,NOISE C2

MEDICAL EMERG-ILLNESS M5 CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION

Location

SENECA HALL (BLDG 32)

VILLAGE A-F

JOHNSON HALL (BLDG

41)

UNIVERSITY POLICE

PARKING LOT 11

ROUTE 104

MARANO CENTER (BLDG

3) NORTH

CAYUGA HALL (BLDG

33)

THE VILLAGE BLDG L

APT 2

JOHNSON HALL (BLDG

41)

CAYUGA HALL (BLDG

33)

WASHINGTON BLVD

WATERBURY HALL

(BLDG 44)

SENECA HALL (BLDG 32)
FUNNELLE HALL (BLDG

48)

WATERBURY HALL

(BLDG 44)

SENECA HALL (BLDG 32)

VILLAGE G-L

ONEIDA HALL (BLDG 36)

201 CAMPUS CTR

Page 1

Street
CAYUGA CIRCLE

IROQUOIS TRAIL
RUDOLPH RD
IROQUOIS TRAIL
IROQUOIS TRAIL
STATE ROUTE
104

RUDOLPH RD
CAYUGA CIRCLE
IROQUOIS TRAIL

RUDOLPH RD

CAYUGA CIRCLE

GEO
WASHINGTON
BLVD
RUDOLPH RD

CAYUGA CIRCLE
UNION RD

RUDOLPH RD
CAYUGA CIRCLE
IROQUOIS TRAIL

ONONDAGA
CIRCLE



SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Report Date Case # Incident Type Disposition Location Street
(CBI)
10/16/2016 UP-01281-16 ASSIST OTHER POLICE AG A4 INVESTIGATION PENDING 93 CO RT 89
Report Date Count: 11

10/17/2016 Page 2



