SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Report Date 10/14/2016	Case # UP-01261-16	Incident Type DRUG POSSESSION 44	Disposition CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION	Location SENECA HALL (BLDG 32)	Street CAYUGA CIRCLE
10/14/2016	UP-01262-16	FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR S1	(CBI)	VILLAGE A-F	IROQUOIS TRAIL
10/14/2016	UP-01263-16	PROPERTY FOUND A6		JOHNSON HALL (BLDG	RUDOLPH RD
10/14/2016	UP-01264-16	BACKGROUND CHECK A4	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION	41) UNIVERSITY POLICE	IROQUOIS TRAIL
10/14/2016	UP-01265-16 Report Date Count:	DRUG POSSESSION 44 5	(CBI) CLEARED BY ARRESTADULT	PARKING LOT 11	IROQUOIS TRAIL
10/15/2016	UP-01266-16	DRIVING WHILE INTOXICA 60	CLEARED BY ARRESTADULT	ROUTE 104	STATE ROUTE
10/15/2016	UP-01267-16	MEDICAL-OTHER M6		MARANO CENTER (BLDG 3) NORTH	RUDOLPH RD
10/15/2016	UP-01268-16	WELFARE CHECK A2	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	CAYUGA HALL (BLDG 33)	CAYUGA CIRCLE
10/15/2016	UP-01269-16	FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR S1	(CDI)	THE VILLAGE BLDG L APT 2	IROQUOIS TRAIL
10/15/2016	UP-01270-16	PROPERTY FOUND A6		JOHNSON HALL (BLDG 41)	RUDOLPH RD
	Report Date Count:	5		41)	
10/16/2016	UP-01271-16	MEDICAL-OTHER M6		CAYUGA HALL (BLDG 33)	CAYUGA CIRCLE
10/16/2016	UP-01272-16	ASSAULT 14	INVESTIGATION PENDING	WASHINGTON BLVD	GEO WASHINGTON BLVD
10/16/2016	UP-01273-16	MEDICAL-OTHER M6		WATERBURY HALL (BLDG 44)	RUDOLPH RD
10/16/2016	UP-01274-16	MEDICAL-OTHER M6		SENECA HALL (BLDG 32)	CAYUGA CIRCLE
10/16/2016	UP-01275-16	MEDICAL-OTHER M6		FUNNELLE HALL (BLDG	UNION RD
10/16/2016	UP-01276-16	WELFARE CHECK A2		48) WATERBURY HALL (BLDG 44)	RUDOLPH RD
10/16/2016	UP-01277-16	SUSPI INCIDENT/PERSON C4	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	SENECA HALL (BLDG 32)	CAYUGA CIRCLE
10/16/2016	UP-01278-16	FIRE ALARM-EQUIP MALF S1	(001)	VILLAGE G-L	IROQUOIS TRAIL
10/16/2016	UP-01279-16	COMPLAINT-ODOR, NOISE C2		ONEIDA HALL (BLDG 36)	_
10/16/2016	UP-01280-16	MEDICAL EMERG-ILLNESS M5	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION	201 CAMPUS CTR	CIRCLE
			_		

10/17/2016 Page 1

SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Report Date	Case #	Incident Type	Disposition	Location	Street
			(CBI)		
10/16/2016	UP-01281-16	ASSIST OTHER POLICE AG A4	INVESTIGATION PENDING	93 CO RT 89	
	Report Date Count:	11			

10/17/2016 Page 2